Building Sketch

Borrower/Client

Property Address 1515 Hasty Road

City Marshville County State NC Zip Code 28103
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TOTAL Sketch by a la mode

Area Calculations Summary

Living Area
Sunroom

Main Living Area

Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area
Carport

Porch

Storage

429.05 Sq ft

1762.14 Sq ft

2191 Sq ft
530.16 Sq ft
31.84 5q ft

192 Sq ft

Calculation Details
18.05 x 23.77

62.14 x 24.89

30.49 x 3.98
23.65 x 3.98

22.09 x 24

3.98 x 8

24 x 8

429.05
1546.66

121.35
94.13

530.16

31.84

192

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode technologies, lic. 1-800-alamode
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City County State Zip Code
Lender
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TOTAL Sketch by a la mode Area Calculations Summary
Non-living Area
Shed 123.48 Sq ft 10.08 x 12.25 = 123.48
Shed 193.18 Sq ft 16.33 x 11.83 = 193.18
Carport 558.05 Sq ft 19.81 x 28.17 = 558.05
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